Comprehensive General Public Liability Insurance with limits,
1) as to Bodily Injury of not less than One Hundred Thousand Dollars
$100,000 .00) for each person and not less than Five Hundred Thousand
Dollars ($500,000 .00) for each accident, and (2) as to Property D amage
of not less than Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000 .00)
for each accident .

3 . Automobile Public Li ability Insurance with limit s. (1) as to
Bodily Injury of not less than One Hundred Thousand Dollars (~100 , 000 . 00 )
for each person and not less than Three Hundred Thousand Dollars ( $300,000 .